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Appetizer
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Today Chef's Select Assorted Appetizers

HECAEDHORERZRY "L EAET

Cold Steamed Tender Okinawan Chicken with Spicy Sich uan Sauce

PECAEIBOEEELY —

Cold Steamed Tender Okinawan Chicken with Leek and Ginger Sauce

HbHE Y IRDBEE L TILHEXBE

Freshly Grilled Roast Pork Made with Okinawan Pork

7550nR

Marinated Jelly Fish

S v RAIUEFEHHEK

Boiled Pork with Jasmine Tea Scent

v A1 EDILHCHhA X

Potato with Japanese Pepper Oil

B —t

Century Egg
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Green Salad
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Szechuan Pickles

01. BILIWEHRR

HEHEETATHAAZMR/ L Z-TEHEL 2T,

¥1,600

¥2,200

¥ 2,000

¥2,200

¥2,000

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥ 600
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Dumplings

3%
.

11. B R % 8 5% HREBER(>2—31) (21d) ¥700
Steamed Homemade Pork Dumplings

12.4 # & S #i B(va—orRY) (2 1) ¥ 700
Steamed Soup Dumplings

13. 7% B R &8  BEERLETF (218) ¥ 700
Steamed Shrimp Dumplings

14. 35 R R BIR B LR BEELEKT (218) ¥700
Jade Shrimp Steamed Dumplings

16. 8 & & % FHOEEE (27) ¥700
Seasonal Spring Rolls

16. &5 15 1 % & HOEXRLESDH (2 1) ¥ 1,000

Steamed Rice with Lotus Leaves

12. - # @ 14, 35 3 7% B BR

ST

Shark's Fin and Soup

:\_:{

17. BS54 8EHE@ AYEYRHEI AL LOREAR ¥ 7,000

Stewed Shark's Fin Soup

18. % # A @ % BOSBAODZIAELDEAHZHZR—T (1 AFI) ¥ 2,000

Shark's Fin and Crabmeat Eggs Soup

19. M A % BHAAD IAELDEAZRA—T (1 AHT) ¥ 1,800

Shark's Fin and Crabmeat Soup

20. & I\ ¥ B&f 38 AMEBHEDEAHZR—T (1 AHT) ¥1,300

Thickened Soup with Seafood and Winter Melons

17. LS4 HEHEE 18. MEREE 19. BAREE

EHEMBEBETATHRALMHR ER2TE D 2 F,
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Seafood
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BEHOL 1 22—V —2FHAHR (118/80g)

Braised Ezo Abalone with Oyster Sauce

AKABOBWADBKELFEAZAINT1y Y1 EHhY —2

Steamed Today's Market Fish Special Soy Sauce ( 1 A-ﬂ“{]')

BELAYRBEOI Y T—IaF—XVY—2

Deep Fried Prawns in Special Mango Mayonnaise Sauce

RKFEDFY Y —2AEAR

Braised Stewed Prawns in Chili Sauce

KBEDTSYyIE—2 I &

Stir-Fried Large Shrimp with Black Beans

RBELPDOIDIDIY Y

Soft Stir-Fried Large Shrimp and Eggs

WELHEZY - BHEDR KIS S

Stir-Fried Scallops and Green Vegetables

91 8EorICE

Chinese Omelets in Snow Crab

ABDOBHIBEEEAME 7 SARH—-—Yy o8

Today's Three Kinds of Seafood with Deep Fried Seasonal Vegetables

22. 5 HFRERA 23. FE 4K

HHEMBET X THRAJMBER2TEHE O EF,

¥ 2,800

¥1,200

¥ 2,600

¥2,600

¥ 2,600

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥ 2,600

¥ 3,500
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Meat

BERAXRTZY 7oPEBEITIRFFEOFZ L »EAZ  ¥2,500

Deep Stewed Okinawan Sparerib in Black Vinegar Sauce

R el RN IO 3131373 ¥2,100
Deep Stewed Okinawan Pork with Black Vinegar Sauce
XBELIPDIDSDITD ¥1,800
Soft Stir-Fried Roast Pork and Eggs

JHmELy 7 (28 ~) Peking Duck 180/ ¥900
FREE—T MY Y B ¥ 2,500
Wok Sau teed Shredded Beef and Green Pepper

And & A B 3 o B & ¥ 4,000

Wagyu Beef Fillet Steak with Black Beans Sauce

HEBEBOICYIICYBFFEZIZTIIL (X3 HIEFY) ¥ 8,000

Rich-Crispy Deep Fried Whole Chicken with Hong Kong Style

31. REEH#RA 33. L&

30. 8 I X ¥ F
TR B h 2 A
32, MW e Wy X
33-d. WK W
34.F B 4+ B #
35. B ¥ X fn 4
36. b e K B
37.8 X ¥ #F %
3. & F &
39. # RAHBLIK K % TR
40. M Il Wk % 5 &
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Vegetables and Tofu

JY—vBEoKNS (B Ai—Yyvs FELBPE) ¥1,900
(FFM%E EHEAE %)

Stir-Fried Green Vegetables

FR R ETDSDADI® ¥ 1,600

Soft Stir-Fried Tomato and Eggs

BEBLCRBNADE"RBELY"HEKKLEE  ¥2,000

Ryukyu-Style Mabo Tofu flavored Kaffir Lime Leaves

EJ”&%EE Sichuan-Style Mabo Tofu "4 2,000

3T H#%i}‘%% 39. M RH BB KE T H

HEERETATHAZMB L E2THHE T,
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Noodles and Rice

XIOAHEL RO

Fried-Rice with Snow Crab and Lettuce

HE & B KR

Fried-Rice with Shrimp and Roasted Pork

AR E % 1H 4 3l

Original D

an Dan Noodles Soup

St Lda &g

Dry Dan Dan Noodles

BREGH (Y5 —2242)

Chinese Vinegar Hot and Sour Soup Noodles

THHA T EE

Subgum Soup Noodles

BEHHANT T T E

Soup Noodles with Mixed Seafood

THHANTEEZTZE

Subgum Fried Noodles

HEHANTHEE T

Fried Noodles with Mixed Seafood

IRRIBEZEPVAY DA TEEE T

Cantonese Style Subgum Fried Noodles

BUSLBAZODIAEL EFE

Shark's Fin Chinese Noodle with Creamy Chicken

and Bonitc
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» Broth Soup
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¥1,600

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,400

¥1,500

¥ 1,500

¥ 1,800

¥1,500

¥1,800

¥1,600

¥2,500
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Dessert

52. fif + %% & F FievagryYRA=7LBEDE L5 thuET ¥500
Cold Coconut Milk with Mung

53. & T X i A BER>I—T7Y > ¥ 500
Rich Mango Pudding

54. WF F1-EIE SAVAEZOR1-E)E ¥ 500
Smooth Almond Jelly flavored Okinawan Jasmine Tea

55. i X & & TyZ&IILM (21) ¥ 600
Egg Tart

56. 3t IA & & Bk B HDEEME ¥500

House Made Original Candied Walnut
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Nure Andagi AR Bk ER House Made Original Candied Walnut 3% 38 & & #k
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